
Serving Australians their morning coffee since 2015. Brew Est 2015 provides a 
comprehensive range of coffee and tea service products in a variety of bright colours, 
across many modern designs. 

TM

Brew Est 2015

Auburn Espresso with saucer, Harvest Cappuccino Cup with saucer
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Brew Est 2015

White

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW2000 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml  - 

BW2035 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml  - 

BW2030 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml  - 

BW2024 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml  - 

BW2005 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW2000

BW2040 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm  - BW2030/35

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW2080 Creamer 58mm 72mm 80ml

BW2081 Creamer 60mm 72mm 100ml

BW2070 Infusion Teapot 160mm 101mm 350ml

BW2060 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml

BW2090 Water Jug 154mm 244mm 1.2L

Espresso

Creamer

Cappuccino

Infusion Teapot 

Espresso Saucer

Water Jug

Long Black

Creamer

Mug

Stackable Infusion Teapot

Universal Saucer

Durable Vitrified Porcelain
Twice-fired for strength; 
dishwasher, microwave,
and oven safe.

Modern Design
Industrial matt finish with gloss 
white interior creates a sleek, 
contemporary look, perfect for 
modern café & hospitality settings

Commercial Grade
For long lasting service that 
withstands constant use.

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
STONEWARE
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Brew Est 2015

Chilli

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0000 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW0035 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW0020 Long Black 80mm 85mm 220ml

BW0030 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW0015 Large Flat White 90mm 66mm 220ml

BW0045 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW0024 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW0005 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm BW0500

BW0025 Universal Saucer 145mm 23mm BW0510/15/20

BW0040 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm BW0530/35

BW0050 Latte Saucer 143mm 22mm BW0545/24

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0081 Creamer 60mm 72mm 100ml

BW0070 Infusion Teapot 160mm 101mm 350ml

BW0060 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml

BW0090 Water Jug 154mm 244mm 1.2L

Espresso

Espresso Saucer

Creamer

Cappuccino

Universal Saucer 

Stackable Infusion Teapot 

LatteLong Black

Universal Saucer

Infusion Teapot 

Large Flat White

Latte Saucer

Water Jug

MugLong Black

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
STONEWARE
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Chilli cappuccino, saucer & creamer
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Meet Denim Blue

A bold, modern colourway that adds character to 

every cup and elevates the coffee experience beyond 

the ordinary. Designed for commercial service, Denim 

Blue delivers a confident statement in any café or 

hospitality setting. Its rich, contemporary tone brings 

depth and vibrancy to the table, while the collection’s 

timeless form ensures enduring appeal. Built for daily 

use, Brew Est. 2015 cups are dishwasher safe, 

stackable, and crafted from premium porcelain to 

meet the demands of fast-paced service.

Brew Est 2015

Denim Blue

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW10100 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW10135 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW10130 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW10145 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW10124 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Espresso Saucer Universal Saucer

Espresso Cappuccino LatteLong Black Mug

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW10105 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW10100

BW10154 Universal Saucer 145mm 23mm  - BW10135/40/45

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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Key Features of Brew Est 2015

• Multi-well saucers for flexible presentation of several cup sizes

• Durable, thick-walled porcelain for superior heat retention

• Handle designed for a secure, comfortable grip in service

• Rounded interiors support latte art flow and crema retention

 • Available in barista-preferred sizes

Brew Est 2015

Pine Green

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW10000 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW10035 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW10030 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW10045 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW10024 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Espresso Saucer Universal Saucer

Espresso Cappuccino LatteLong Black Mug

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW10105 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW10100

BW10154 Universal Saucer 145mm 23mm  - BW10135/40/45

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN
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Brew Est 2015

French Grey

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0500 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW0535 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW0530 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW0515 Large Flat White 90mm 66mm 220ml

BW0545 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW0524 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW0505 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm BW0500

BW0525 Universal Saucer 145mm 23mm BW0510/15/20

BW0540 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm BW0530/35

BW0550 Latte Saucer 143mm 22mm BW0545/24

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0581 Creamer 60mm 72mm 100ml

BW0570 Infusion Teapot 160mm 101mm 350ml

BW0560 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml

BW0590 Water Jug 154mm 244mm 1.2L

Espresso

Espresso Saucer

Creamer

Cappuccino

Universal Saucer 

Stackable Infusion Teapot 

LatteLong Black

Universal Saucer

Infusion Teapot 

Large Flat White

Latte Saucer

Water Jug

Mug

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
STONEWARE
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Brew Est 2015

Harvest

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0900 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW0935 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW0930 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW0915 Large Flat White 90mm 66mm 220ml

BW0945 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW0924 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW0905 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  BW0900 

BW0925 Universal Saucer 145mm 23mm BW0910/15/20

BW0940 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm BW0930/35

BW0950 Latte Saucer 143mm 22mm BW0945

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0981 Creamer 60mm 72mm 100ml

BW0970 Infusion Teapot 160mm 101mm 350ml

BW0960 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml

Espresso Saucer Universal Saucer Universal Saucer Latte Saucer

Creamer Infusion Teapot Infusion Teapot 

Espresso Cappuccino LatteLong Black Large Flat White Mug

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

Brew Est 2015

Harvest
PREMIUM

STONEWARE
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Did You Know?

The colour of a coffee cup can alter the 
perception of taste? Brew Est 2015 colours 
are carefully selected to enhance a coffee’s 
aroma, sweetness and quality.

* Source: Flavour Journal

Harvest Cappucino 

Brew Est 2015

Maya Blue

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0600 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW0635 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW0630 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW0645 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW0624 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW0605 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm BW0600 BW0600

BW0640 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm BW0630/35 BW0630/35

BW0650 Latte Saucer Saucer 143mm 22mm BW0645/24 BW0645/24

BW0681 Creamer 60mm 72mm 100ml  - 

BW0670 Infusion Teapot 160mm 101mm 350ml  - 

BW0660 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml  - 

Espresso

Espresso Saucer Creamer

Cappuccino

Latte Saucer Saucer Stackable Infusion Teapot 

LatteLong Black

Universal Saucer Infusion Teapot 

Mug

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
STONEWARE
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Brew Est 2015

Onyx

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW1000 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW1035 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW1015 Large Flat White 90mm 66mm 220ml

BW1030 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW1045 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW1024 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW1005 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm BW1000

BW1040 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm BW1030/35

BW1025 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm BW1010/15/20

BW1050 Latte Saucer 143mm 22mm BW1045/24

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW1081 Creamer 60mm 72mm 100ml

BW1070 Infusion Teapot 160mm 101mm 350ml

BW1060 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml

BW1090 Water Jug 160mm 244mm 1.2L

Espresso

Espresso Saucer

Large Flat White

Universal Saucer 

LatteLong Black

Universal Saucer

Cappuccino

Latte Saucer

Mug

Creamer Stackable Infusion Teapot Infusion Teapot Water Jug

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
STONEWARE
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Espresso Saucer Latte Saucer SaucerUniversal Saucer

Brew Est 2015

Sage

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0200 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW0235 Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW0230 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW0245 Latte 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW0224 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW0205 Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm BW0200

BW0240 Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm BW0230/35

BW0250 Latte Saucer 143mm 22mm BW0245/24

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0281 Creamer 60mm 72mm 100ml

BW0270 Infusion Teapot 160mm 101mm 350ml

BW0260 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml

Creamer Stackable Infusion Teapot Infusion Teapot 

Espresso Cappuccino LatteLong Black Mug

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
STONEWARE
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Expert Tips

Australian Coffee Sizing Guide

In Australia’s vibrant coffee culture, consistency matters. Selecting the right cup size helps streamline 
operations, control portioning and enhance the customer experience.

Use this guide to match your service style to the most common coffee formats used nationally. 

Tea &
 Coffee

Coffee Style Typical Serve Typical Volume Common Cup Size

Espresso (Short Black) Single shot of coffee 30ml 60–90ml

Ristretto Shorter, more intense than espresso 15–20ml 60–90ml

Macchiato (Short) Espresso with a dash of milk 30–6ml 90ml

Long Black Espresso over hot water 180–22ml 220–250ml

Flat White Espresso with steamed milk, thin foam 180–22ml 220–250ml

Latte More milk than a flat white 200–30ml 250–350ml

Cappuccino Espresso with milk and thick foam, cocoa on top 200–25ml 250–300ml

Mocha Espresso with chocolate and milk 250–30ml 300–350ml

Piccolo Latte Single shot with a small amount of milk 90–12ml 90–120ml

Affogato Espresso over a scoop of vanilla ice cream 60–12ml Glass or dessert cup

Iced Coffee Espresso over ice, often with milk/ice cream 350–50ml Tall Glass

Note:    Volumes vary by region and café preference. Use this guide to standardise service or align with customer expectations.

Take advantage of our coloured Brew Est 2015 ranges by incorporating them with branding, or experiment by mixing 
and matching different colourways. 
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Brew Est 2015

Smoke 

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0700 Espresso w/ White 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW0735 Long Black w/ White 80mm 75mm 180ml

BW0730 Cappuccino w/ White 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW0745 Latte w/ White 106mm 71mm 280ml

BW0724 Mug w/ White 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW4000 Espresso Matt/Gloss 68mm 61mm 90ml BW0200

BW4035 Long Black Matt/Gloss 80mm 75mm 180ml BW0230/35

BW4030 Cappuccino Matt/Gloss 100mm 60mm 220ml BW0245/24

BW4024 Mug Matt/Gloss 88mm 108mm 380ml  - 

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW0705 Espresso Saucer w/ White 120mm 23mm BW0200

BW4005 Espresso Saucer Gloss 120mm 23mm BW0230/35

BW0740 Universal Saucer w/ White 140mm 19mm BW0245/24

BW4040 Universal Saucer Gloss 140mm 19mm  - 

BW0750 Latte Saucer w/ White 143mm 22mm

Espresso w/ White

Espresso Matt/Gloss

Espresso 
Saucer w/ White

Mug Matt/Gloss

Universal  
Saucer Gloss

Cappuccino w/ White

Cappuccino Matt/Gloss

Universal Saucer  
w/ White

Latte Saucer  
w/ White 

Latte w/ WhiteLong Black w/ White

Long Black Matt/Gloss

Espresso 
Saucer Gloss

Mug w/ White

PREMIUM
STONEWARE

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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Coffee
Spoon

Look for the Stamp

For ease of reordering, Brew Est 2015 
is backstamped - and your distributor 
or sales representative can assist in 
sourcing your perfect colourway.

Brew Est 2015

Smoke 

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0775 Coffee Spoon 25mm 115mm  - 

BW0781 Creamer 60mm 70mm 100ml

BW0785 Creamer with White 58mm 72mm 80ml

BW0786 Creamer with White 60mm 70mm 100ml

Creamer Creamer 
with White

Infusion Teapot 

Creamer 
with White

Stackable Infusion Teapot Water Jug

PREMIUM
STONEWARE

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW0770 Infusion Teapot 160mm 110mm 350ml

BW0760 Stackable Infusion Teapot 168mm 85mm 500ml

BW0790 Water Jug 160mm 244mm 1.2L

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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Brew Est 2015

Reactive Glaze

Auburn Espresso

Azure Espresso

Frost Grey Espresso

Auburn Cappuccino

Azure Cappuccino

Frost Grey Cappuccino

Auburn Mug

Azure Mug

Frost Grey Mug

Auburn Long Black

Azure Long Black

Frost Grey Long Black

Auburn Espresso Saucer

Azure Espresso Saucer

Frost Grey Espresso Saucer

Auburn Universal Saucer

Azure Universal Saucer

Frost Grey Universal Saucer

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW3000 Auburn Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml  - 

BW3035 Auburn Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml  - 

BW3030 Auburn Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml  - 

BW3024 Auburn Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml  - 

BW3005 Auburn Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW3000

BW3040 Auburn Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm  - BW3030/35

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW8000 Azure Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml  - 

BW8035 Azure Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml  - 

BW8030 Azure Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml  - 

BW8024 Azure Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml  - 

BW8005 Azure Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW8000

BW8040 Azure Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm  - BW8030/35

Item Code Product Name Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW8400 Frost Grey Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml  - 

BW8435 Frost Grey Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml  - 

BW8430 Frost Grey Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml  - 

BW8424 Frost Grey Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml  - 

BW8405 Frost Grey Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW8400

BW8440 Frost Grey Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm  - BW8430/35

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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Thick walled cups 
provide even heat 
distribution and 
impressive retentionUniversal saucers 

provide for practical, 
stylish presentation 
with fewer SKUs 

Perfect capacities for barista service

Sturdy handle for 
comfort and stability

Brew Est 2015

Reactive Glaze

Pistachio Espresso

Sandstone Espresso

Pistachio Cappuccino

Sandstone Cappuccino

Pistachio Mug

Sandstone Mug

Pistachio Long Black

Sandstone Long Black

Pistachio Espresso Saucer

Sandstone Espresso Saucer

Pistachio Universal Saucer

Sandstone Universal Saucer

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW7000 Pistachio Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml  - 

BW7035 Pistachio Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml  - 

BW7030 Pistachio Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml  - 

BW7024 Pistachio Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml  - 

BW7005 Pistachio Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW7000

BW7040 Pistachio Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm  - BW7030/35

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity To Suit

BW8100 Sandstone Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml  - 

BW8135 Sandstone Long Black 80mm 75mm 180ml  - 

BW8130 Sandstone Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml  - 

BW8124 Sandstone Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml  - 

BW8105 Sandstone Espresso Saucer 120mm 23mm  - BW8100

BW8140 Sandstone Universal Saucer 140mm 19mm  - BW8130/35

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN
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Mug

Brew Pottery

Blue Flame

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20000 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW20030 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW20045 Latte 106m 71mm 280ml

BW20024 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW20005 Espresso Saucer 125mm 20mm BW20000

BW20040 Universal Saucer 143mm 20mm BW20030

BW20050 Latte Saucer Saucer 167mm 22mm BW20045

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20055 Espresso Tumbler Stackable 53mm 72mm 90ml

BW20057  Tumbler Stackable 72mm 90mm 220ml

BW20059  Tumbler Stackable 84mm 108mm 300ml

Espresso

Espresso Saucer

Espresso Tumbler

Cappuccino

Saucer

Tumbler

Saucer

Tumbler

Latte

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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Brew Pottery

Creamy Clove

Mug

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20100 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW20130 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW20145 Latte 106m 71mm 280ml

BW20124 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Espresso

Espresso Saucer

Espresso Tumbler

Cappuccino

Saucer

Tumbler

Saucer

Tumbler

Latte

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW20105 Espresso Saucer 125mm 20mm BW20100

BW20140 Universal Saucer 143mm 20mm BW20130

BW20150 Latte Saucer Saucer 167mm 22mm BW20145

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20155 Espresso Tumbler Stackable 53mm 72mm 90ml

BW20157  Tumbler Stackable 72mm 90mm 220ml

BW20159  Tumbler Stackable 84mm 108mm 300ml

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN

Tomkin_Catalogue2025_FINAL_10072025.indb   197Tomkin_Catalogue2025_FINAL_10072025.indb   197 14/07/2025   12:41:03 PM14/07/2025   12:41:03 PM

18



Brew Pottery

Grey Cast

Mug

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20300 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW20330 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW20345 Latte 106m 71mm 280ml

BW20324 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW20305 Espresso Saucer 125mm 20mm BW20300

BW20340 Universal Saucer 143mm 20mm BW20330

BW20350 Latte Saucer Saucer 167mm 22mm BW20345

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20355 Espresso Tumbler Stackable 53mm 72mm 90ml

BW20357  Tumbler Stackable 72mm 90mm 220ml

BW20359  Tumbler Stackable 84mm 108mm 300ml

Espresso

Espresso Saucer

Espresso Tumbler

Cappuccino

Saucer

Tumbler

Saucer

Tumbler

Latte

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN

MICROWAVE
SAFE
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Brew Pottery

Sandy Beige

Mug

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20200 Espresso 68mm 61mm 90ml

BW20230 Cappuccino 100mm 60mm 220ml

BW20245 Latte 106m 71mm 280ml

BW20224 Mug 88mm 108mm 380ml

Espresso

Espresso Saucer

Espresso Tumbler

Cappuccino

Saucer

Tumbler

Saucer

Tumbler

Latte

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height To Suit

BW20205 Espresso Saucer 125mm 20mm BW20200

BW20240 Universal Saucer 143mm 20mm BW20230

BW20250 Latte Saucer Saucer 167mm 22mm BW20215

Item Code Product Name Max Ø Height Capacity

BW20255 Espresso Tumbler Stackable 53mm 72mm 90ml

BW20257  Tumbler Stackable 72mm 90mm 220ml

BW20259  Tumbler Stackable 84mm 108mm 300ml

Tea &
 Coffee

DISHWASHER 
SAFE

MICROWAVE
SAFE

PREMIUM
PORCELAIN
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Item Code BW9120

Max Ø 160mm

Height 165mm

Capacity 600ml

Includes Filter & Lid

Item Code BW9121

Max Ø 175mm

Height 100mm

Capacity 600mm

Includes Filter & PP Lid

Item Code BW9122

Max Ø 135mm

Height 145mm

Capacity 600ml

Includes Filter & S/S Lid

Item Code BW9123

Max Ø 220mm

Height 125mm

Capacity 800ml

Includes Filter & Knob

Teapot with Vertical Optics Teapot with Screw Infuser Teapot TraditionalTeapot with Black Lid

Made from borosilicate glass 
which is contains boron trioxide, and 
creates a high resistance to thermal 
shock. This means it will not crack 
under extreme temperature changes, 
like adding boiling water.

Brew

Infusion

Item Code Max Ø Height Capacity

BW9010 75mm 200mm 350ml

BW9011 90mm 210mm 600ml

Item Code Max Ø Height Capacity

BW9000 120mm 170mm 350ml

BW9001 145mm 185mm 350ml

BW9002 170mm 210mm 1.0L

Item Code Max Ø Height Capacity

BW9005 120mm 170mm 350ml

BW9006 145mm 185mm 350ml

BW9007 170mm 210mm 1.0L

Coffee Press w/ Knob Stainless Steel

Coffee/Tea Plunger Black Frame Coffee/Tea Plunger Grey Frame

HAND WASH
PREFERRED

BOROSILICATE
GLASS

GUEST
READY
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Coffee & Tea

Glassware 

Item Code Style Max Ø Height Capacity

BW9100 Espresso 65mm 67mm 90ml

BW9101 Tumbler 80mm 90mm 220ml

BW9102 Tumbler 85mm 130mm 400ml

Brew Infusion Double Wall Borosilicate Glass

TM

Tea &
 Coffee

TOUGHENED 
GLASS

BOROSILICATE
GLASS

STACKABLE
DESIGN
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Brew Est 2015 Colour-Coded Milk Frothing Jugs

Elegance Milk/Water Jugs 18/8

Suggested Jug Colour Coding

Influenced by increasing awareness 
of allergies, vegan and climate change 
movements, lighter preferences for the 
health-conscious, alt milk is here to stay.

Coffee & Tea

Milk Frothing Jugs

Item Code Colour Body Ø Height Capacity

BW9200 Black 67mm 81mm 350ml

BW9201 Blue 67mm 81mm 350ml

BW9202 Green 67mm 81mm 350ml

BW9203 Orange 67mm 81mm 350ml

BW9204 Yellow 67mm 81mm 350ml

BW9205 Red 67mm 81mm 350ml

BW9206 Purple 67mm 81mm 350ml

BW9220 Black 80mm 105mm 600ml

BW9221 Blue 80mm 105mm 600ml

BW9222 Green 80mm 105mm 600ml

BW9223 Orange 80mm 105mm 600ml

BW9224 Yellow 80mm 105mm 600ml

BW9225 Red 80mm 105mm 600ml

BW9226 Purple 80mm 105mm 600ml

Item Code Handle Body Ø Height Capacity

07254 Flat 78mm 90mm 350ml

07255 Flat 92mm 107mm 600ml

07256 Flat 105mm 125mm 1.0lt

07257 Flat 115mm 165mm 1.5lt

07258 Flat 135mm 175mm 2.0lt

07265 Hollow 85mm 110mm 600ml

07266 Hollow 100mm 130mm 1.0L

07267 Hollow 100mm 170mm 1.5L

BLACK SKIM MILK

BLUE FULL CREAM MILK

GREEN COCONUT MILK

ORANGE ALMOND MILK

YELLOW SOY MILK

RED OAT MILK

PURPLE LACTOSE FREE MILK

HAND WASH
PREFERRED

STAINLESS
STEEL

ALLERGEN
AWARE
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Item Code Product Body Ø Height Capacity

07805 Creamer 65mm 70mm 150ml

07809 Creamer 75mm 85mm 300ml

07810 Sugar Bowl 75mm 65mm 142ml

07811 Sugar Bowl 94mm 87mm 300ml

Princess Accessories 18/8

Coffee & Tea

Accessories 

Item Code Body Ø Height Capacity

07001 35mm 33mm 20ml

07003 50mm 50mm 90ml

07005 60mm 54mm 145ml

07006 75mm 80mm 300ml

Item Code Style Body Ø Height Capacity

71680 Ice Guard 18/8 100mm 195mm 1.6L

07565 Insulated Satin 18/0 100mm 163mm 300ml

07569 Insulated Satin 18/0 107mm 269mm 1.5L

Item Code Body Ø Height Capacity

07103 60mm 58mm 85ml

07105 70mm 68mm 140ml

07108 85mm 85mm 225ml

Item Code Product Body Ø Width Length Height Capacity

07009 TK Sugar Bowl 18/8 Hinged Lid 83mm  -  - 84mm 300ml

06755 Sugar Dispenser Centre Pour Glass S/S Lid 79mm  -  - 147mm  - 

06907 Packet Holder Satin Stainless Steel  - 90mm 65mm 63mm  - 

06908 Packet Holder with Division Stainless Steel  - 120mm 80mm 40mm  - 

Water Jug

Straight Sided Creamer 18/8 Bell Shape Creamer 18/8

Sugar& Accessories

Tea &
 Coffee

CHEF INOX
LIFETIME

GUARANTEE

STAINLESS
STEEL

DISHWASHER
SAFE

Tomkin_Catalogue2025_FINAL_10072025.indb   203Tomkin_Catalogue2025_FINAL_10072025.indb   203 14/07/2025   12:41:31 PM14/07/2025   12:41:31 PM

24



Straight Sided Teapot 18/8

Princess Teapot 18/8

Coffee & Tea

Accessories

Item Code Body Ø Height Capacity

07012 135mm 90mm 400ml

07016 135mm 100mm 500ml

07020 155mm 100mm 600ml

07032 160mm 140mm 1.0L

07048 210mm 150mm 1.5L

Item Code Body Ø Height Capacity

07813 90mm 90mm 300ml

07820 100mm 102mm 600ml

07832 120mm 130mm 1.0L

07835 120mm 150mm 1.5L

07840 150mm 180mm 2.0L

Item Code Body Ø Handle Height Capacity

07366 88mm 107mm 90mm 450ml

07367 96mm 120mm 102mm 600ml

Turkish Coffee Pot 18/10

CHEF INOX
LIFETIME

GUARANTEE

STAINLESS
STEEL

DISHWASHER
SAFE
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Vacuum Hot/Cold Jugs

Coffee & Tea

Accessories

Item Code Style Body Ø Height Capacity

71220 Event White w/Glass + Push Lid 150mm 250mm 1.0L

71221 Event Black w/Glass + Push Lid 150mm 250mm 1.0L

71211 Sleek White w/ Push Button 115mm 300mm 1.5L

71212 Sleek Black w/ Push Button 115mm 300mm 1.5L

71200 Serve Jug Flat Lid Satin Push Button 125mm 160mm 400ml

71201 Serve Jug Flat Lid Satin Push Button 155mm 160mm 600ml

Tea &
 Coffee

CHEF INOX 
LIFETIME 

GUARANTEE

FOOD
SAFE

HAND WASH
PREFERRED
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